
AUGUSTUS P. LORING, (102-S01)

REi OB.  :11,RANS sL-

New Ragland Shipbldg. Corp.

U.S. Maritime Commission

War Shipping Admin.

leitern Steamihip Lines

War Shipping Admin.

States Marta* Corp.  

U.S. Maritime Commission

States Marine Corp

Dichmazua.Wright & Pugh

Reserve Fleet

Prudential SS Corp.

Reserve Fleet

Shepard SS Co

Shepard SS Co,

Shepard SS Co.

DELIVERED OR '.i2RAUS 26

U.S. Maritime Commission

War Shipping Admin.

Rastern Stemma-hip Lines

War Shipping Admin.  

States Marine Corp.

PORT OF DELY 
3:00P.M:1I1T)-
7-3-44 So.Portland,Me

U.S. Maritime Commission

States Marine Corp

Dichmann,Wright & Pugh.

Reserve Fleet

Prudential SS Corp.

Reserve Fleet

Shepard SS Co.

Shepard SS. Co.

Shepard SS. Co.

Reserve Fleet

(CDST) 
7-9-46

12:0IA.M. (EST)
12-4-46

12:00Noon (EST)
3-23-48

5:00P.M. (EST)
4-8-48
9:00AM PST

ikitAl(EsT)
5-29-52

12/9/56 9AMEST
1/28/57 Mid EST

12/17/57 8AMEST
EST

1/3/58 8:30AM

H

MewOrleans,La.

OM, 11T

New

GAL

GAL

Int. BB

Baltimore, Md. int. BB

  MC/BB

Norfolk, V. GAL

Wilmington Flt Lay Up
tt

Wilmington,N.4 GAA

WilmingtonsN.C4GAAAU

Wilmington LU React
J.Acksonville P GAA BB

Baltimore, WI. BB GAA

_James River GAA LU



449
569
624
685
689
77*

7902,
8144

856
857


